

平成26年司法試験総合点別人員調（既修・未修別）

資料8

総合点	既修				未修				計			
	人員	人員割合	人員累計	累計割合	人員	人員割合	人員累計	累計割合	人員	人員割合	人員累計	累計割合
1170	1	0.04%	1	0.04%					1	0.02%	1	0.02%
1160	0	0.00%	1	0.04%					0	0.00%	1	0.02%
1150	0	0.00%	1	0.04%					0	0.00%	1	0.02%
1140	0	0.00%	1	0.04%					0	0.00%	1	0.02%
1130	1	0.04%	2	0.08%					1	0.02%	2	0.05%
1120	1	0.04%	3	0.13%					1	0.02%	3	0.07%
1110	0	0.00%	3	0.13%					0	0.00%	3	0.07%
1100	0	0.00%	3	0.13%	1	0.06%	1	0.06%	1	0.02%	4	0.10%
1090	2	0.08%	5	0.21%	1	0.06%	2	0.11%	3	0.07%	7	0.17%
1080	2	0.08%	7	0.29%	0	0.00%	2	0.11%	2	0.05%	9	0.22%
1070	2	0.08%	9	0.38%	0	0.00%	2	0.11%	2	0.05%	11	0.26%
1060	4	0.17%	13	0.55%	2	0.11%	4	0.22%	6	0.14%	17	0.41%
1050	6	0.25%	19	0.80%	0	0.00%	4	0.22%	6	0.14%	23	0.55%
1040	8	0.34%	27	1.13%	1	0.06%	5	0.28%	9	0.22%	32	0.77%
1030	9	0.38%	36	1.51%	1	0.06%	6	0.34%	10	0.24%	42	1.01%
1020	8	0.34%	44	1.85%	3	0.17%	9	0.51%	11	0.26%	53	1.27%
1010	10	0.42%	54	2.27%	1	0.06%	10	0.56%	11	0.26%	64	1.54%
1000	14	0.59%	68	2.86%	1	0.06%	11	0.62%	15	0.36%	79	1.90%
990	11	0.46%	79	3.32%	1	0.06%	12	0.67%	12	0.29%	91	2.19%
980	19	0.80%	98	4.12%	2	0.11%	14	0.79%	21	0.50%	112	2.69%
970	16	0.67%	114	4.79%	3	0.17%	17	0.95%	19	0.46%	131	3.15%
960	17	0.71%	131	5.50%	3	0.17%	20	1.12%	20	0.48%	151	3.63%
950	19	0.80%	150	6.30%	6	0.34%	26	1.46%	25	0.60%	176	4.23%
940	23	0.97%	173	7.27%	4	0.22%	30	1.68%	27	0.65%	203	4.88%
930	16	0.67%	189	7.94%	6	0.34%	36	2.02%	22	0.53%	225	5.41%
920	29	1.22%	218	9.16%	7	0.39%	43	2.41%	36	0.86%	261	6.27%
910	30	1.26%	248	10.42%	10	0.56%	53	2.98%	40	0.96%	301	7.23%
900	48	2.02%	296	12.43%	9	0.51%	62	3.48%	57	1.37%	358	8.60%
890	46	1.93%	342	14.36%	10	0.56%	72	4.04%	56	1.35%	414	9.95%
880	42	1.76%	384	16.13%	11	0.62%	83	4.66%	53	1.27%	467	11.22%
870	50	2.10%	434	18.23%	17	0.95%	100	5.61%	67	1.61%	534	12.83%
860	54	2.27%	488	20.50%	24	1.35%	124	6.96%	78	1.87%	612	14.70%
850	57	2.39%	545	22.89%	33	1.85%	157	8.82%	90	2.16%	702	16.87%
840	63	2.65%	608	25.54%	32	1.80%	189	10.61%	95	2.28%	797	19.15%
830	56	2.35%	664	27.89%	28	1.57%	217	12.18%	84	2.02%	881	21.17%
820	70	2.94%	734	30.83%	32	1.80%	249	13.98%	102	2.45%	983	23.62%
810	61	2.56%	795	33.39%	45	2.53%	294	16.51%	106	2.55%	1089	26.17%
800	84	3.53%	879	36.92%	53	2.98%	347	19.48%	137	3.29%	1226	29.46%
790	73	3.07%	952	39.98%	73	4.10%	420	23.58%	146	3.51%	1372	32.96%
780	81	3.40%	1033	43.39%	47	2.64%	467	26.22%	128	3.08%	1500	36.04%
770	88	3.70%	1121	47.08%	59	3.31%	526	29.53%	147	3.53%	1647	39.57%
760	100	4.20%	1221	51.28%	56	3.14%	582	32.68%	156	3.75%	1803	43.32%
750	76	3.19%	1297	54.47%	58	3.26%	640	35.93%	134	3.22%	1937	46.54%
740	70	2.94%	1367	57.41%	73	4.10%	713	40.03%	143	3.44%	2080	49.98%
730	72	3.02%	1439	60.44%	71	3.99%	784	44.02%	143	3.44%	2223	53.41%
720	84	3.53%	1523	63.96%	72	4.04%	856	48.06%	156	3.75%	2379	57.16%
710	92	3.86%	1615	67.83%	67	3.76%	923	51.82%	159	3.82%	2538	60.98%
700	92	3.86%	1707	71.69%	65	3.65%	988	55.47%	157	3.77%	2695	64.75%
690	75	3.15%	1782	74.84%	69	3.87%	1057	59.35%	144	3.46%	2839	68.21%
680	75	3.15%	1857	77.99%	64	3.59%	1121	62.94%	139	3.34%	2978	71.55%
670	62	2.60%	1919	80.60%	60	3.37%	1181	66.31%	122	2.93%	3100	74.48%
660	64	2.69%	1983	83.28%	69	3.87%	1250	70.19%	133	3.20%	3233	77.68%
650	54	2.27%	2037	85.55%	64	3.59%	1314	73.78%	118	2.84%	3351	80.51%
640	59	2.48%	2096	88.03%	43	2.41%	1357	76.19%	102	2.45%	3453	82.96%
630	36	1.51%	2132	89.54%	59	3.31%	1416	79.51%	95	2.28%	3548	85.25%
620	47	1.97%	2179	91.52%	54	3.03%	1470	82.54%	101	2.43%	3649	87.67%
610	41	1.72%	2220	93.24%	45	2.53%	1515	85.06%	86	2.07%	3735	89.74%
600	32	1.34%	2252	94.58%	42	2.36%	1557	87.42%	74	1.78%	3809	91.52%
590	35	1.47%	2287	96.05%	38	2.13%	1595	89.56%	73	1.75%	3882	93.27%
580	16	0.67%	2303	96.72%	39	2.19%	1634	91.75%	55	1.32%	3937	94.59%
570	18	0.76%	2321	97.48%	23	1.29%	1657	93.04%	41	0.99%	3978	95.58%
560	10	0.42%	2331	97.90%	26	1.46%	1683	94.50%	36	0.86%	4014	96.44%
550	8	0.34%	2339	98.24%	24	1.35%	1707	95.85%	32	0.77%	4046	97.21%
540	7	0.29%	2346	98.53%	19	1.07%	1726	96.91%	26	0.62%	4072	97.84%
530	9	0.38%	2355	98.91%	18	1.01%	1744	97.92%	27	0.65%	4099	98.49%
520	9	0.38%	2364	99.29%	8	0.45%	1752	98.37%	17	0.41%	4116	98.89%
510	5	0.21%	2369	99.50%	5	0.28%	1757	98.65%	10	0.24%	4126	99.14%
500	5	0.21%	2374	99.71%	8	0.45%	1765	99.10%	13	0.31%	4139	99.45%
490	3	0.13%	2377	99.83%	7	0.39%	1772	99.49%	10	0.24%	4149	99.69%
480	1	0.04%	2378	99.87%	3	0.17%	1775	99.66%	4	0.10%	4153	99.78%
470	0	0.00%	2378	99.87%	1	0.06%	1776	99.72%	1	0.02%	4154	99.81%
460	1	0.04%	2379	99.92%	1	0.06%	1777	99.78%	2	0.05%	4156	99.86%
450	0	0.00%	2379	99.92%	2	0.11%	1779	99.89%	2	0.05%	4158	99.90%
440	0	0.00%	2379	99.92%	1	0.06%	1780	99.94%	1	0.02%	4159	99.93%
430	1	0.04%	2380	99.96%	1	0.06%	1781	100.00%	2	0.05%	4161	99.98%
420	1	0.04%	2381	100.00%	0	0.00%	1781	100.00%	1	0.02%	4162	100.00%